
TUESDAY

MODULE CODE MODULE NAME BATCH CODE
NO.OF 

STUDENTS
TOTAL 

STUDENTS
EXAM VENUE MODULE LECTURER

BIT1312 MULTIMEDIA TECHNOLOGY BITYR12501D 3 MS HANA

BIE3443 SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT BITYR12401D 7 24 THEATRE MR EFFENDY

BIT3342 DATABASE DESIGN & MANAGEMENT BSEMYR12202D, BSEMYR12302D 3 HALL MR EDWARD

MBM1113 BAHASA MELAYU BCDMYR12501D, BDPDYR12501D 11 MR SYAKIRIN

WEDNESDAY

MODULE CODE MODULE NAME BATCH CODE
NO.OF 

STUDENTS
TOTAL 

STUDENTS
EXAM VENUE MODULE LECTURER

BIT1322 MULTIMEDIA AUTHORING BITYR12501D 3 MR EFFENDY

BIE3463 SOFTWARE QUALITY BSEMYR12202D, BSEMYR12302D 3 24 THEATRE MS SITI NASYROH

BIS2532 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY LAW BITYR12401D, BITYR12402D 9 HALL MS SITI NASYROH

MPU 3222 CREATIVE & INNOVATION SKILLS BPDYR12401D 9 MR HAMIN
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MID TERM EXAMINATION TIMETABLE
(24TH FEBRUARY 2026 - 2ND MARCH 2026)

TERM: JANUARY 2026 - APRIL 2026

DEGREE PROGRAMMES

THURSDAY

MODULE CODE MODULE NAME BATCH CODE
NO.OF 

STUDENTS
TOTAL 

STUDENTS
EXAM VENUE MODULE LECTURER

BIS2523 MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM BITYR12501D 3 MR JOMAR

BIT3413 OPERATING SYSTEM BITYR12401D 7 12 THEATRE MR JOMAR

BIT2244 DATA COMMUNICATION AND NETWORKING BITYR12402D 2 HALL MR JOMAR

MONDAY

MODULE CODE MODULE NAME BATCH CODE
NO.OF 

STUDENTS
TOTAL 

STUDENTS
EXAM VENUE MODULE LECTURER

BIE2223 JAVA PROGRAMMING II BITYR12501D 3 THEATRE MR EDWARD

BIE3453 SOFTWARE TESTING & RELIABILITY BSEMYR12202D, BSEMYR12302D 3 HALL MR EDWARD

Approved By:

Jessica Lim Abdullah Abdul Hadi Bin Roseli
(Head of Examination Unit) (Head of Academic)

26TH FEBRUARY 2026 2:00PM - 4:00PM

Prepared By:

2ND MARCH 2026 2:00PM - 4:00PM
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